
SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA (College Code: 140) 

ABSENT LIST 
B.A/ B.COM/ B.SC -SEMESTER-I EXAMINATIONS 2022 

NOTICE 
The under mentioned candidates are hereby informed that they are found ABSENT in the internal/ 
external/ practical examinations conducted in the home centre. They are also informed to justify their 

case (if any) within 29.03.2022 (till 2.00 p.m.) in the 'Exam related Helpline' present in the College website 

under 'EXAM' menu. (link: https://sreechaitanyamahavidyalaya.ac.in/guestion.phe) 

Course Int./ WBSU Regn. No. WBSU RolI No. Name of Student Paper-Code 

Ext. 
Prac. 

ENGLCORO1T- Ext 
ENGLCOR01T- Ext 
ENGLCORO1T- Ext 
ENGLCORO1T- Ext 
ENGLCOR01T- Int 
ENGLCORO1T- Int 
ENGLCORO1T- Int 
ENGLCORO1T- Int 
ENGLCORO1T- Int 
ENGGCOR01T-Ext 
BNGGCORO1T-Int 
BNGGCOR01T-Int 
BNGGCOR01T-Ext 
BNGGCORO1T-Ext 
ENGGCOR01T-Int 
EDCGCOR01T 
PEDGCOR01T 
PEDGCOR01T 
PEDGCOR01T 
PEDGCORO1T 
PEDGCOR01T 
PEDGCOR01T 
PEDGCORO01T 
PEDGCOR01P 
PEDGCOR01P 
PEDGCOR01P 
PEDGCOR01P 
PEDGCOR01P 
PEDGCORO1P 
PEDGCOR01P 
HISGCORO1T 
HISGCORO1T 
HISGCORO1T 
HISGCOR01T 
HISGCORO1T 
HISGCORO1T 
HISGCORO1T 
HISGCORO1T 
HISGCORO1T 

HISGCORO1T 
MTMGCOR01T 

1402111100153 
1402112400690 
1402112500604 
1402122500605 
1402011400191 
1402111100153 
1402112400690 
1402112500604 
1402122500605 
1401911100349 

1402112500604 
1402122500605 
1402112500604 
1402122500605 
1402121400611 
1402112400690 
1402111100435 
1402111100585 
1402111100794 
1402111400583 

1402111400742 
1402121400501 
1402121400741 
1402111100435 
1402111100585 
1402111100794 
1402111400583 
1402111400742 
1402121400501 
1402121400741 
1402111100585 

121114043332 
121114043105 
121114042800 
121214042939 
121114043365 
121114043332 
121114043105 
121114042800 
121214042939 
121114042787 
121114042800 
121214042939 
121114042800 
121214042939 
121214043245 

121114043105 

DEBABRATA DAS 
MARJANUDDIN MONDAL 
SAHANWA MONDAL 
ROJINA KHATUN 
PUSHKAR DEY 
DEBABRATA DAS 
MARJANUDDIN MONDAL 
SAHANWAJ MONDAL 
ROJINA KHATUN 
SOUMITRA BASU 
SAHANWAJ MONDAL 
ROJINA KHATUN 
SAHANWA MONDAL 
ROJINA KHATUN 
ISHA DUTTA 
MARJANUDDIN MONDAL 
ROBIN BISWAS 

B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

121114042856

121114043083
121114043185

121114043199
121114043193
121114043067
121114043141
121114042856
121114043083
121114043185

DHRUBA BISWAS 

BIKRAMJEET BISWAS 
RAJU DAS B.A. 

B.A. DEBASISH CHAKRABORTY 

PINKI KARMAKAR 
ANANYA CHAKRABORTY 
ROBIN BISWAS 

DHRUBA BISWAS 
BIKRAMJEETBISWAS 
RAJU DAS 
DEBASISH CHAKRABORTY
PINKI KARMAKAR 
ANANYA CHAKRABORTY

B.A. 
B. A. 

B.A. 

B.A. P 

B.A 
B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

P 

P 121114043199 

121114043193 
121114043067 
121114043141 
121114043083 
121114043019 
121114043105 
121114042800 
121114043067 
121214042939 
121114043083 
121114043019 
121114042800 
121214042939 
121114043393 

B.A. 

B.A. DHRUBA BISWAS 

BISWAJIT SIL 
MARJANUDDIN MONDAL 
SAHANWAJ MONDAL 

PINKI KARMAKAR 
ROJINA KHATUN 
OHRUBA BISWAS 
BISWAJIT SIL 
SAHANWAJ MONDAL 
ROJINA KHATUN 
RAJNUR ALAM MIA

B.A. 1402111400631

1402112400690
1402112500604
1402121400501
1402122500605
1402111100585
1402111400631
1402112500604
1402122500605

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 
B.A. 

B.A. 
B.SC 1402112500204 
B.A/8.SC/8.C 1402111100100 121114043333 SUBHANKAR RANA ENVSAECO1T 
M 
B.A/B.SC/8.Co 1402111100585 121114043083 DHRUBA BISWAS ENVSAECO1T 

BA/B.SC/8.co 1402112400690 121114043105 MARJANUDDIN MONDAL ENVSAECO1T 
M 



B.A/B.SC/B.Co 
M 
B.A/BSC/B.CO 

140211250604 121114042800 SAHANWAJ MONDAL ENVSAECO1T 

1402121400484 121214042949 KHUKUMONI BISWAS ENVSAECO01T M 

B.A/B.SC/8.CO 
M _ 
B.A/B.SC/B.co 
M 

1402121400501 121114043067 PINKI KARMAKAR ENVSAECO01T 

SAHALI GHOSH 
ROJINA KHATUN 

1402121400721 121214043545 ENVSAECO01T 

8.A/8SC/B.c 
M 
B.A/B.SC/B.cO 

M 
B.A/B.SC/B.co 

M 

1402122500605 121214042939 ENVSAECO1T 

1401911400562 121114042784 SUVAM PODDER ENVSAECO1T 

1402011400191 121114043365 PUSHKAR DEY ENVSAECO1T 

B.COM 1402012500202 
1402011400191 
1402012500202 
1402111400150 
1402111400838 
1402111600117 
1402121400154 
1402111400042 
1402111400042 
1401811400159 
1401811300151 

1401811400159 
1402111400838 

1402121400154 
1402012500202 
1402011400191 

1402111400838 
1402012500202 

FACGCORO2T 
FACGCORO2T 
FACGCORO2T 
FACGCORO2T 

121114043369 
121114043365 
121114043369 
121114043319 
121114043341 
121114043339 
121214043315 
121114043543 
121114043543 
121114043553 
121114043473 
121114043553 
121114043341 
121214043315 
121114043369 
121114043365 
121114043341 

121114043369 

SELIM MONDAL 
PUSHKAR DEY 
SELIM MONDAL 
PRIYANSU SARKAR 

AKAS HJ 

BAPI SHIL 
ARPITA SAHA 
SANKHSUBHRA BOSE 
SANKHSUBHRA BOSE 

ANKAN CHAKRABORTY 
BISWARUP GHOSH 

ANKAN CHAKRABORTY 

AKASH JHA 
ARPITA SAHA 

SELIM MONDAL 
PUSHKAR DEY 

AKASH JHAA 
SELIM MONDAL 

B.COM 
B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM FACGCORO2T 

FACGCOR02T 
FACGCORO2T 
FACACORO2T 
FACACORO2T 
FACACORO2T 
FACACORO2T 
FACACOR01T 
FACGCORO1T 
FACGCORO1T 
FACGCORO1T 
FACGCORO01T 
FACGCOR01T 

FACGCOR01T 

B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 
| B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 
B.COM 
B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 

Dated 24.03.2022 PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

